Southern Adirondack Agility
Saturday, August 26, 2017

Judge: Elane Rice

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 6
8005 PP Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

8007 PP Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

8009 PP Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

8013 PIDP Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
8002 PD - Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

8004 P Razzle, Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12008 PP Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting
12013 PP Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
12003 P Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5

16014 PIDP Pizmo, Australian Shepherd, Bob Spetla
16024 PIOP Clover, Flat Coated Retriever, Robert Spetla
16025 PP Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss
16007 D Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
16045 D Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 6
20003 PD - Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20005 PD - Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

20006 D Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

20007 D Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle
20017 PD  Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20018 PD Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24004 D Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24006 PD Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Judge: Elane Rice

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 3
4002 APB Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski
4003 A8 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom Jr

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

4004

Jump Height= 8

8005

8006
8007
8008

8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8001
8002
8003
8004

Jump Height= 12

12001
12008
12009
12011
12012

12013
12030
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12029

Jump Height= 16

16013
16015
16001
16004
16014
16017
16018
16019

APB Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

#ofdogs 14

APB - Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

APB Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore
A8 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

APB- Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Kurdzionak

APB - Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

APB - Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter

AP Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun

A8 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti

APB - Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
APB Putter, Pug, Tracey Terry

AXB - Brooks, All American, Patti Evans

AXBMerry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

AXB Valentino, Poodle, Lois Fricke

B Razzle, Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

#of dogs 14

A Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann Boomhower

APB - Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

APB Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
APB Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin

APB Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

AP Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor

APB | ogan, All American, Lee Ann Donner

AXB - Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
B Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

AXB - JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

AXB - Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
M8 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

AXB | ucy, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

AXB - Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

#ofdogs 27

APA Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Wetsel
APA - Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss
AXA Spring, All American, Susan Houle

A Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Sopp
APB Pizmo, Australian Shepherd, Bob Spetla
A8 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
AP Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
APB Amaia, Australian Shepherd, Keith St. John
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Southern Adirondack Agility
Saturday, August 26, 2017

Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Wetsel

Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower

Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Clover, Flat Coated Retriever, Robert Spetla

Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss

Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
Pinto Girl, All American, Lois Fricke

Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Provost
Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Thompson
Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20 # of dogs 25

Jazz, Rottweiler, Deborah Moses

Tristan, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb

Capture, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeak
Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles
Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin
Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine Danker
Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette
O'Hanlon

Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John
O'Hanlon

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20016 AXBKoli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

20017 AXB - Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20018 AXB - Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20019 AXB Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5

24002 AXB - Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

24004 AXB - Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

24005 AXB - Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

24006 AXB - Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24007 AXB - Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Judge: Elane Rice

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =
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Jump Height =
24003 OAJ

4 #ofdogs 1
Izzy, Pug, Tracey Terry

8 #ofdogs 1
Billy, All American, Debra Loomis

12 #ofdogs 7

Rosalie, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento
Busy, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie Kingsley
Lacie Jane, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'Neil
Trinity, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'Neil

Isla Mae, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie
Lundberg-Watkins

Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber
Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

16 #ofdogs 5

Ziva, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

Qannik, Chinook, Patricia Richards

Jet, All American, Lee Ann Donner

Crosby, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb
Murray, Spanish Water Dog, Donna Perone

20 #ofdogs 3
Tango, All American, Jill Nestor

Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask
Missy, Labrador Retriever, Mary King

24 #ofdogs 2
Brando, Boxer, Nina Daniel
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Southern Adirondack Agility
Saturday, August 26, 2017

24008 OAJ Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker

Judge: Elane Rice

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 2
4006 NAP Amelie, Yorkshire Terrier, Laura Kelly
4007 NAP Kitt, Papillon, Francine Lombardi

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 6
8018 NAP Cylis, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie

Lundberg-Watkins

8020 NP Trooper, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun

8021 AP Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

8023 NA® Hans Solo, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

8015 NAA - Fritz, Papillon, Faith Turner-Trier
8016 NAB Phoebe, Pug, Tracey Terry

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 6

12024 NAP Stella, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie Kingsley
12027 NAP Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier
12014 NAB - Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von Calio
12018 NAA Lily, All American, Caroline Mosca

12019 NAB - Austin, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Thompson
12022 NAB - Gray, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6

16029 AP Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
16032 NAP Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill

16033 NAP Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

16034 NAP - Rio, Collie, Susan Wolf

16030 NARHunter, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Van
Valkenburgh

16031 NAA - Ishkee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janine Bailey

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20030 NAP | ari, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Suprenant

20031 NAP Davey, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Suprenant
20032 NAP Whitney, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

20033 NP Paddy, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Suprenant
20028 NAB Target, English Springer Spaniel, Joanna Brousell

Judge: Elane Rice

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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#ofdogs 4

MXPA - 1zzy, Pug, Tracey Terry

A8 Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

M8 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom Jr
AXPBRaini, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

#ofdogs 13

A8 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

A8 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore
A8 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

AXPB Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Kurdzionak

AXB-Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald Witting

A8 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott Hunter
AXPBRanger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy Braun

AXPB Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti

A8 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin
AX8 - Brooks, All American, Patti Evans

A8 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi Pangman

A8 Valentino, Poodle, Lois Fricke

M8 Razzle, Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

#ofdogs 13
AXA Desi, Miniature Poodle, Joann Boomhower

A8 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

M8 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
AXP8 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Witting

A8 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann Benjamin

AXPB Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

A8 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor

A8 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
AXB  Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

A8 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois Fricke

A8 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
A8 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

A8 | ucy, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

#ofdogs 28

AXPA Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Wetsel
MPA - Pizmo, Australian Shepherd, Bob Spetla
MPA Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss
AXPA- Ziva, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

AXA Spring, All American, Susan Houle
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Southern Adirondack Agility
Saturday, August 26, 2017

AXA Pinto Girl, All American, Lois Fricke

MA Flight, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sharon
Buehler

MA Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Sopp

MXPB Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

AXPB Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
AXPB- Amaia, Australian Shepherd, Keith St. John

MPB Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Wetsel

P8 Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

MPB Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann Boomhower
MXPB Ziva, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

M8 Clover, Flat Coated Retriever, Robert Spetla
AXPB- Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss

M8 Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

M8 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wager
A8 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
M8 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

A8 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Provost
A8 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
M8 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

M8 Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Thompson
M8 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen

A8 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

#ofdogs 25

MPA Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles

AXPA - Jazz, Rottweiler, Deborah Moses

MA  Capture, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

MA - Tango, All American, Jill Nestor

MA Reason, Golden Retriever, Mary Hofelich

AXPBEli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker

A8 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart

AXPB- Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

ME  Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerili

M8 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

MB - Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

M8 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

A8 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

AXB  Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon

M8 | ucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine Danker

Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeak

M8 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20013 M8 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia Doyle

20014 A8 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette
O'Hanlon

20015 A8 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John
O'Hanlon

20016 A8 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
20017 MB - Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20018 M8 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20019 A8 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 6

24002 MA - Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

24003 AXA Brando, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24004 A8 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24005 A8 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

24006 A8 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24007 A8 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey

Judge: Elane Rice

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1
4005 AP Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von Calio

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1
8014 OAP - Putter, Pug, Tracey Terry

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12017 OAP Rosalie, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento
12014 OA  Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von Calio
12015 A Trinity, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'Neil

12016 A Isla Mae, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie
Lundberg-Watkins

12021 A Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16029 A" Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-Wagel
16050 OAP " Crosby, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb

16028 OA  Murray, Spanish Water Dog, Donna Perone

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 2

20026 AP Tristan, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb
20027 %A Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask
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Southern Adirondack Agility
Saturday, August 26, 2017

Judge: Elane Rice

Judge: Elane Rice

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 2
4006 AP Amelie, Yorkshire Terrier, Laura Kelly
4007 NAP - Kitt, Papillon, Francine Lombardi

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 4
8018 NAP - Cylis, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie
Lundberg-Watkins

8019 NAP Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier
8015 NAA - Fritz, Papillon, Faith Turner-Trier
8016 NAB - Phoebe, Pug, Tracey Terry

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 9

12023 NAP - Janey, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie Kingsley
12024 NAP - Stella, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie Kingsley
12025 NAP - Busy, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie Kingsley
12026 NA" - Lacie Jane, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'Neil
12027 NAP Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier
12018 NA - Lily, All American, Caroline Mosca

12019 NAB  Austin, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia Thompson
12020 NA8 - Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von Calio
12022 NAB - Gray, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 5

16032 NAP Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
16033 NAP - Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16034 A" Rio, Collie, Susan Wolf

16030 NM - Hunter, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Van
Valkenburgh

16031 NAM Ishkee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janine Bailey

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20030 NAP L ari, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Suprenant

20031 NA® - Davey, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Suprenant
20032 NAP - \Whitney, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

20033 NAP - Paddy, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Suprenant
20028 NAB - Target, English Springer Spaniel, Joanna Brousell
20029 NAB - Missy, Labrador Retriever, Mary King

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24008 NAB - Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1
4003 *FPA The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom Jr

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 2
8006 XFPA Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna Tessitore
8004 XFA  Razzle, Havanese, Marla Reznitsky

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12013 *FP8 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
12002 X8 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
12005 XFA Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
12006 XFA~ Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne Heupel

12029 X8 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 11

16014 XFPA Pizmo, Australian Shepherd, Bob Spetla
16015 XFPA - Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss
16017 X8 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
16018 XFPB Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16021 XFPA- Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

16025 XFPA - Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda Moss
16026 XFPA -~ Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

16006 XA Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
16007 X8 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16010 X8 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

16045 X8 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

=N

Jump Height=20 #ofdogs 8

20003 X8 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
20004 X8 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
20005 XFA Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann Benjamin

20006 X8 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

20016 X8 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
20017 X8 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20018 X8 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill
20019 X8 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24004 X8 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24007 *FA Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
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Southern Adirondack Agility
Saturday, August 26, 2017

Judge:

Elane Rice

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1
4005 OFF Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von Calio
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3
12030 OFFLogan, All American, Lee Ann Donner
12007 OF  Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen
12015 OF  Trinity, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'Neil
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5
16013 OFP " Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Wetsel
16020 OFP  Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Wetsel
16024 OFF - Clover, Flat Coated Retriever, Robert Spetla
16036 OFF Jet, All American, Lee Ann Donner
16001 OF  Spring, All American, Susan Houle
Jump Height= 20 # of dogs 2
20012 OF Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon Buehler
20034 OF  Chant, Border Collie, Debra Percenti
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24006 OF  Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Judge: Elane Rice

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

8019 NPF
8015 NAF
8024 NBF
Jump Height =

12017 NPF
12023 NPF
12025 NPF
12026 NPF
12016 NBF
12018 NAF
12020 NBF
12021 NBF

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

8 #ofdogs 3

Stormy, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Clothier
Fritz, Papillon, Faith Turner-Trier

Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von Calio

12 #ofdogs 9

Rosalie, Shetland Sheepdog, E Chris Argento
Janey, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie Kingsley
Busy, English Cocker Spaniel, Mie Kingsley
Lacie Jane, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne O'Neil

Isla Mae, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie
Lundberg-Watkins

Lily, All American, Caroline Mosca
Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von Calio
Dani, Boston Terrier, Sheila Jweid-Webber

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12022

NBF

Jump Height =

16016
16032
16033
16034
16050
16028

NPF

NPF

NPF

NPF

NPF

NBF

Jump Height =

20026
20030
20031
20032
20033
20002
20029

NPF

NPF

NPF

NPF

NPF

NBF

NBF

Jump Height =

24003

NBF

Gray, Cocker Spaniel, Karen Svenningsen

16 #ofdogs 6

Ziva, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

Gunny, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Gritty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Rio, Collie, Susan Wolf

Crosby, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb
Murray, Spanish Water Dog, Donna Perone

20 #ofdogs 7

Tristan, Golden Retriever, Peg Cobb

Lari, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Suprenant
Davey, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Suprenant
Whitney, Rottweiler, Tamra Bojarski

Paddy, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Suprenant
Tango, All American, Jill Nestor

Missy, Labrador Retriever, Mary King

24 #ofdogs 1
Brando, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Page 6 of 6



